Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 1080 847 2019-20 180 2021-22 982 353 379000(Three Lakh
Seventy Nine
Thousand)

42

2019-20 1110 930 2020-21 173 2022-23 1016 452 401988(Four Hundred
One Thousand Nine
Hundred Eighty eight)

38

2020-21 1110 799 2021-22 271 2023-24 991 815 450000(Four Lakh Fifty
Thousand Only )

34

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 216 74 2021-22 73 67 570000(Five Lakhs
Seventy Thousand
Only)

0

2021-22 216 99 2022-23 95 74 570000(FIVE LAKH
SEVENTY
THOUSAND)

0

2022-23 84 77 2023-24 76 57 600000(Six Lakh Only) 1

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here.)

Total Students